
Class Day(s) Time Vendor/Teacher Info 
Chess Wednesdays 2:30-4:30pm Nitai 
(PTA Ran) Fridays 2:30-4:30pm nitaidl@eightbyeightchess.com 

enrichment@tagscholarspta.org 
Creative Writing Tuesdays 2:30-3:30pm Ms. Bova
(TAG Ran) Wednesdays 2:30-3:30pm cbova@schools.nyc.gov
Math Enrichment Tuesdays 3:00-4:30pm Mr. Haitram 
(YMCA Ran) Thursdays 3:00-4:30pm ghaitram@schools.nyc.gov
Math/Science Club Tuesdays 2:30-4:00pm Ms. Cheng 
(TAG Ran) Thursdays 2:30-4:00pm kcheng4@schools.nyc.gov
Chorus Thursdays Ms. Shaw 
(TAG Ran) cshaw10@schools.nyc.gov
Latin Jazz Club Wednesdays 2:30-3:30pm Mr. Faulkner 
(TAG Ran) Thursdays 2:30-3:30pm rfaulkner@schools.nyc.gov
Girls Who Code Tuesdays 2:30-3:30pm Ms. Finn 
(PTA Ran) Wednesdays 2:30-3:30pm efinn2@schools.nyc.gov

enrichment@tagscholarspta.org
Robotics Thursdays 2:30-4:00pm r3space
(PTA  Ran) 4:00-5:30pm enrichment@tagscholarspta.org 
Debate Fridays 4:00-5:30pm American Debate League

debate@tagscholarspta.org
YMCA Daily 2:30-5:30pm Lorriane Santana (K-5)

lsantana@ymcanyc.org

Jessica Harris-Avila (6-8)
jharrisavila@ymcanyc.org

Middle School Basketball Fridays 2:30-4:30pm Mr. Wong
(TAG Ran) awong17@schools.nyc.gov

Mr. Goodin 
mgoodin@schools.nyc.gov


